MADE IN THE USA    LIFETIME WARRANTY    WWW.COMNET.NET    TECH SUPPORT: 1.888.678.9427
FEATURES
 ›   12 × 100/1000Base-FX SFP
12 × 10/100/1000Base-TX RJ45
 ›  CNGE24FX12TX12MSPOE provides 12 × IEEE802.3at
compliant 30 W PoE+ ports
 ›  Multiple power supply options available including internal
mains AC and/or dual external DC inputs

12 SFP + 12 Electrical Ports with Optional 30 Watt PoE
SPECIFICATIONS
ORDERING INFORMATION
Part Number Description
SFP
Ports¹
RJ-45
Ports
30W PoE+
Ports
CNGE24FX12TX12MS Industrial Grade 24 Port Gigabit Managed Ethernet Switch, 1 × Mains Input, 1 × Low Voltage DC Input 12 12 0
CNGE24FX12TX12MS/12 Industrial Grade 24 Port Gigabit Managed Ethernet Switch, 2 × Low Voltage DC Inputs 12 12 0
CNGE24FX12TX12MSPOE Industrial Grade 24 Port Gigabit Managed Ethernet PoE Switch, 1 × Mains Input, 2 × Low Voltage DC Inputs 12 12 12
CNGE24FX12TX12MSPOE/48 Industrial Grade 24 Port Gigabit Managed Ethernet PoE Switch, 2 × Low Voltage DC Inputs 12 12 12
Options ComNet Recommended Power Supply (Not Included, consult factory)
User selection of ComNet SFP (see SFP Modules data sheet for product numbers and compatibility before ordering)
[1]  Multimode fiber needs to meet or exceed fiber standard ITU-T G.651. Single mode fiber needs to meet or exceed fiber standard ITU-T G.652
Complies with FDA Performance Standard for Laser Products, Title 21, Code of Federal Regulations, Subchapter J